Islemciler

Uriin

AMD RYZEN 7 7800X3D 4.20GHZ 96MB AM5 BOX

AMD RYZEN 7 9800X3D AM5 TRAY ISLEMCI

AMD RYZEN 7 9800X3D AM5 ISLEMCI

AMD RYZEN 9 9950X 4.30GHZ 64MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 9900X 4.40GHZ 64MB AM5 BOX

Marka

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

468,05
usb

533,60
usb

562,35
usb

592,25
usb

486,45
usb



